In consideration of the services rendered hereunder, City shall
pay Contractor a fee not to exceed Thirty-Two Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty-Nine 
Dollars and Sixty-Seven Cents ($32,629.67) per month for the regularly scheduled work 
and not to exceed Sixty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Dollars Only ($68,300.00) per 
year for Extra Work (if any), both  in accordance with the prices as submitted in Exhibit B. 

8. Payments.  Contractor shall submit to City an invoice on a monthly basis for the
services performed pursuant to this Agreement.  Each invoice shall itemize the services